
Article 1 

Article 2 

Article 3 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 
3.5 

3.6 

3.7 

3.8 

3.9 
3.10 

3.11 

3.12 

3.13 

3.14 

3.15 

3.16 

3.17 

Article 4

4.1 

4.2 

4.3 

Article 5 

5.1 
5.2 
5.3 
5.4 
5.5 
5.6 

GENERAL CONDITIONS 

Index to Articles 

Definitions 

Organizational Abbreviations 

Miscellaneous Preliminary Matters 

Contract Document Discrepancies 
Submissions 
Pre-Construction Conference 
Contract Time 
Computation of Time 
Commencement of Work 
Extension of Contract Time 
Notice and Service Thereof 
Separate Contract 
Assignments of Contract 
Patents 
Federal Excise Tax 
Savings Due to Excise Tax Exemptions 
Overtime Work 
Inspections and Testing During Overtime 
Nights, Sunday or Holiday Work 

Injury or Damage Claims 

Contract Documents 

Intent 
Order of Precedence of Contract Documents 

Reference to Standards 

Bonds and Insurance 

Not Applicable 
Performance and Payment Bond 
Signatures 
Insurance Coverage 
Certificates of Insurance 
Insurance Limits of Liability 

00620-1 

5-7

8-9

10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 

11 

11 
11 

12 
12 
12 
13 

13 

14 
14 

14 

15 
15 
15 
15 
16 

16 




































































































